Posizione

Cognome
1 ARSENTI
2 BRUNO
3 DI LELLO
4 CRISOSTOMI
5 FIORAVANTI
6 D'OTTAVIO
7 BOCCIALONI
8 PACE
9 PUCCI
10 BERNINI
11 PIOCCA
12 MAGGINI
13 PIETRELLA
14 SEVERINI
15 RAIDICOH
16 FRANCESCHINI
17 CECCHETTI
18 BORZACCHINI
19 PAGLIA
20 BIANCHI
21 MACCHIONI
22 MINUTO
23 GALASSI
24 SCROCCA
25 VICARELLI
26 ARELANO
27 FURLAN
28 SAVERI
29 VINCI
30 MORETTI
31 SERAFINI
32 CALZINI
33 MARSILI
34 SANTINI
35 COGNATA
36 RIZZO
37 CECCARIGLIA
38 SCOTTOLI
39 PAPALUCA
40 PULIMANTI
41 LISCAPADE
42 CORRENTE
43 ATANASI
44 STERPA
45 FILIPPINI
46 PERCOSSI
47 FORTINI
48 AMBROSONE
49 CIARRONI
50 GUARNIERI
51 CALICCHIO
52 CELESTINI
53 LELLI
54 COMITE
55 PRIORE
56 PELLICCIOTTA
57 BROMURO
58 DELLE FONTANE
59 DE PACE
60 GIARDULLI
61 MURA
62 NICCOLI
63 GERMANI
64 GIOVAGNOLI
65 CROCICCHIA
66 BORGHI
67 NICOLOSI
68 RIZZI
69 FORTUNA
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Classifica Maschile

Nome
GUIDO
FRANCO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
ELIO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
ELIO
VINCENZO
STEFANO
GABRIELE
MARCELLO
RICCARDO
NICOLA
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
GIULIO
MASSIMO
MODY
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
ANGELO
SIMONE
ILARIO
CARLO
CARLOS
CLAUDIO
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
CARLO
PIETRO
CARLO
FAUSTO
OLIVIERO
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
CARLO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
SALVATORE
VITO
GIANPIETRO
ADOLFO
GABRIELE
ROBERTO
FILIPPO
SERGIO
EMANUELE
GIAMPAOLO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
GIANNI
PIETRO
ROCCO
DOMENICO
FABRIZIO
MARIO
COSIMO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
LUIGI
GIANCARLO
SALVATORE
LUCA
MARCO

Pettorale
117
202
185
137
226
140
142
190

76
139
158
141
143
151
170
106
134
150
133
178

69
144

66
227

78
149
180
114
224

81
145
112

88
174

86
113
136
218

65
121
167
176
119

91

61
123
138
216

84
234
239
198
162
126
188
156
157
187
186
235
108

77

80
146
128
171
124
118
210

Categoria
M35
M35
M20
M30
M50
M30
M30
M40
M45
M35
M30
M50
M35
M35
M30
M50
M40
M35
M30
M35
M35
M35
M30
M40
M30
M35
M45
M35
M35
M40
M50
M40
M45
M55
M30
M20
M30
M50
M45
M35
M50
M45
M20
M45
M20
M40
M35
M40
M40
M60
M30
M30
M50
M50
M60
M60
M35
M60
M45
M20
M60
M35
M35
M35
M50
M60
M40
M35
M45

Societa
DI MARCO SPORT
MEO PATACCA
SOLIDARIETA'
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
VILLA AURELIA
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ATLETICA 90 TARQ
POL.MONTALTO
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
GS RUN.CERVETERI
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ERCO SPORT
ATL LA SBARRA
DI MARCO SPORT
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
AIRONE TOLFA
BABY CIVITAVECCHIA
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ATL. COLAVENE A.L.
VILLA AURELIA
POL.MONTALTO
CAT SPORT
AIRONE TOLFA
DI MARCO SPORT
VILLA AURELIA
POL.MONTALTO
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
DI MARCO SPORT
BABY CIVITAVECCHIA
ALITALIA CLUB
AS REGG.TRASMIS.
DI MARCO SPORT
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ATLETICA NEPI
LEPROTTI VILLA ADA
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
CALLI ROMA
ATL.ORO CIVITAVECCH
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
MARATONA DI ROMA
ATL SPOLETO
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ATLETICA POMEZIA
POD. QUARTACCIO
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
PETER PAN
ACORP ROMA
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
ATLETICA 90 TARQ
GS RUN.CERVETERI
GS RUN.CERVETERI
GRUPPO SP LITAL
LIBERO
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
DI MARCO SPORT
POL.MONTALTO
POL.MONTALTO
GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
ASPMPI
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERO

Tempo
0.46.10
0.46.37
0.48.02
0.48.51
0.48.55
0.49.23
0.49.38
0.49.46
0.50.06
0.50.53
0.51.21
0.51.33
0.52.06
0.52.14
0.52.39
0.52.57
0.53.13
0.53.26
0.53.36
0.53.46
0.53.50
0.53.53
0.53.58
0.54.01
0.54.06
0.54.10
0.54.11
0.54.14
0.54.19
0.54.22
0.55.10
0.55.25
0.55.34
0.55.42
0.55.57
0.56.08
0.56.10
0.56.17
0.56.25
0.56.48
0.56.54
0.56.56
0.57.18
0.57.18
0.57.30
0.57.46
0.57.51
0.57.55
0.58.09
0.58.12
0.58.12
0.58.27
0.58.33
0.58.37
0.58.55
0.59.06
0.59.17
0.59.18
0.59.23
0.59.26
0.59.28
0.59.36
0.59.52
1.00.10
1.00.23
1.00.39
1.00.50
1.00.52
1.00.58



70 FILIPPONI
71 STELLA

72 ASTUTI

73 BENEDETTI
74 VICARI

75 FERRI

76 MORDECCHI
77 PAGLIACCIA
78 GAMMAITONI
79 OTTAVIANI
80 QUATTROTTO
81 SPRECA

82 SASSARA

83 MASSARELLI
84 PEDICA

85 RIBELLI

86 TOFANI

87 LORETI

88 RICCHIUTO
89 GALLO

90 GREGORI
91 GAETA

92 GUERRINI
93 BOSCHERINI
94 DE FINO

95 TRENTA

96 MORDECCHI
97 ZACCATO
98 ORLANDINI
99 ROMOLI
100 DE MELA
101 SOLDINI
102 TERZOLI
103 PAMPANA
104 DI VITA

105 PIANURA
106 GALLO

107 BIANCO

108 PROSPERI
109 BUCCILLI
110 PARRINI
111 SIMONETTI
112 VARRA

113 LUCARELLI
114 BUONO

115 ROSSI

116 PROCACCI
117 BORRINI
118 CENCIONI
119 USAI

120 FERRARI
121 NANIA

122 succu'

123 SANTINI
124 FRACASSA
125 FRANCHETTI
126 RAMPINI
127 PAOLONI
128 COLAMEDICI
129 BONADONNA
130 TURCO

131 VASINTONI
132 MERCI

133 ANTONELLI
134 NASTASI
135 PROIETTI SERAFINI
136 PEVERINI
137 FISSORE
138 BIAGGETTI
139 MORDONI
140 MACCHIONI
141 D'AMORE
142 VILLANI

143 SIRIGNANO
144 FRATTARI

MARCO
ALFREDO
DANIELE
PIETRO
SANDRO
PIERO
LUCA
BRUNO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
SERGIO
ALDO
RENZO
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
EMANUELE
MAURIZIO
ENNIO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
GINO
BIAGIO
CLAUDIO
VITTORIO
ANDREA
LORENZO
ENRICO
ENZO
MARCO
ROBERTO
ANGELO ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ERNESTO
MARCO
SERGIO
ALFREDO
LUCIANO
VINCENZO
EMANUELE
PAOLO
GILBERTO
ALESSANDRO
GIAN PAOCLO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
PEPPE
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
LUIGI
DARIO
MARZIO
ANTONINO
SERGIO
MAURIZIO
VITTORINO
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
ENNIO
CARLO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
GINO
VINCENZO
LIVIO
ARNALDO
RENZO

M50
M60
M35
M45
M50
M55
M30
M55
M40
M45
M45
M30
M55
M65
M45
M30
M65
M60
M50
M45
M40
M30
M55
M60
M40
M35
M65
M45
M45
M55
M35
M40
M35
M55
M40
M65
M50
M60
M40
M65
M55
M40
M50
M55
M50
M20
M60
M55
M45
M50
M45
M45
M65
M50
M35
M50
M65
M50
M60
M45
M65
M60
M65
M40
M60
M55
M65
M45
M40
M60
M65
M55
M65
M65
M65

AIRONE TOLFA
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
BABY CIVITAVECCHIA
POL.MONTALTO
ATLETICA 90 TARQ
ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
DI MARCO SPORT
ATLETICA 90 TARQ
LIBERO
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
ASA VALLERANO

DI MARCO SPORT
BABY CIVITAVECCHIA
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
ARCA ENEL ROMA
ATLETICA 90 TARQ
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
MEO PATACCA
AMBIENTALE VALLER
DI MARCO SPORT

GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ATLETICA POMEZIA
VILLA AURELIA
VILLA AURELIA

GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
DI MARCO SPORT

DI MARCO SPORT

DI MARCO SPORT
ATL MONTE MARIO
ASA VALLERANO

BABY CIVITAVECCHIA
ECOLOGICO BAGNAIA
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
ATLETICA NEPI
AMBIENTALE VALLER
PODISTICA MORENA

LIBERO

LIBERO

DI MARCO SPORT

GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
ATL VILLA AURELIA
VILLA AURELIA
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
VILLA AURELIA
ATLETICA NEPI
ATLETICA 90 TARQ
UISP ORVIETO

DI MARCO SPORT
UISP MONTEROTONDO
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
GS RUN.CERVETERI
UISP MONTEROTONDO
AIRONE TOLFA

LIBERI POD ORIOLO R
SS LAZIO ATLETICA
POL.MONTALTO
ALT LAZ ATL COLAVENE
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
SS LAZIO ATLETICA
AMICI DEL PARCO
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
AIRONE TOLFA

GR POD ECO BAGNAIA
DI MARCO SPORT
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
ATLETICA 90 TARQ
ATL. ALITALIA

LIBERI POD ORIOLO R
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
TOR TRE TESTE

SS LAZIO ATLETICA

1.01.05
1.01.08
1.01.11
1.01.12
1.01.14
1.01.19
1.01.33
1.01.40
1.01.45
1.01.52
1.02.03
1.02.16
1.02.27
1.02.47
1.03.00
1.03.38
1.03.41
1.03.57
1.04.02
1.04.20
1.04.38
1.04.39
1.04.52
1.04.55
1.05.03
1.05.03
1.05.09
1.05.12
1.05.54
1.06.04
1.06.27
1.06.35
1.06.43
1.06.52
1.07.17
1.07.28
1.07.49
1.07.55
1.08.03
1.08.04
1.08.07
1.08.08
1.08.38
1.08.43
1.08.55
1.08.57
1.09.21
1.09.42
1.09.52
1.10.27
1.10.35
1.10.42
1.10.43
1.10.45
1.11.35
1.11.39
1.11.56
1.12.34
1.13.21
1.13.46
1.13.48
1.14.50
1.15.44
1.16.25
1.16.32
1.18.31
1.19.08
1.19.39
1.20.34
1.21.24
1.27.07
1.29.23
1.33.23
1.35.47
1.35.55



1 MARONGIU
2 OSTINI

3 CRUCIANI

4 BERNI

5 ANDOLFI

6 CORVAGLIA
7 MARTINI

8 UGOLINI

9 MIGLIORINI
10 ADIUTORI
11 CRISTOFORI
12 PRIMIANO
13 CALDARONE
14 MIZZONI
15 SASSARA
16 PICA
17 LA MONICA
18 FONTANA
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Classifica Femminile

SONIA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
ROSA
EMANUELA
ORNELLA
MICHELA
ROBERTA
WILMA
PAOLA
NICOLETTA
ROMINA
ROSARIA
ANTONELLA
PATRIZIA
PLACIDA
MARIA ROSA
GIULIA

152
173
102

99
182
101

83
160

98
164
211
229
245
191
100

87

62
248

F30
F30
F20
F45
F20
F35
F35
F35
F45
F35
F40
F20
F35
F35
F20
F50
F55
F30

ERCO SPORT

FASHION SPORT ROMA
DI MARCO SPORT
LIBERI POD ORIOLO R
ATL.MONTEFIASCONE
DI MARCO SPORT
POL.MONTALTO

ATL MONTE MARIO
LIBERI POD ORIOLO R
LIBERA

LIBERI PODISTI
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
ATLETICA 90 TARQ

DI MARCO SPORT
POL.MONTALTO
ALITALIA CLUB

ASA VALLERANO

0.54.28
0.54.42
0.55.00
0.58.06
1.01.37
1.02.25
1.05.21
1.06.58
1.08.59
1.09.51
1.10.13
1.10.39
1.13.55
1.15.17
1.15.33
1.20.25
1.28.24
1.31.00



